Outback RA Parts List

Please refer to the Outback RA Breakdown to see what these Part Numbers refer to on the foam marker.

Outback Premium Foam Guidance, Model RA

Ref. P/N Description Qty
101 Pump Unit Assy., Model RA 1
102 RHAA120 Boot Drop Assy. .
103 RHAB366 Ribbon Drop Assy. 2
104 TRIHC Hose Clamp, 1" 2
105 Foam Drop Coupler Assy. 2
106 TR34HC Hose Clamp, 3/4" 8
107 HCVT20 Clear Vinyl Tubing, 3/4" x 65’ Lg. 2
108 RH69551 Salamander Foam Tube 2
109 Foam Drop Mount Assy. 2
110 Bolt, 5/16NC x 3", ZP 2
111 Lock Nut, 5/16NC, ZP 2
112 TR3HC Hose Clamp, 3" 2
113 TRISHC _ Hose Clamp, 3/8" Mini 2_
114 HTPID Vinyl Reinforced Hose, 3/8" x 10 Lg. 1
115 A-EL1238 Elbow, 1/2mpt x 3/8hb, Polypro 1
116 Bolt, 5/16NC x 1", ZP 4
117 Flat Washer, 5/16, ZP 8
118 Lock Nut, S/16NC, ZP 4
119 RHGF60 Gauge Assy. 1
120 Bolt, 1/4NC x 3/4", ZP 1
121 Lock Nut, 1M4NC, ZP 1
122 Control Battery Cable 1
123 RHAB371 Cab Control Assy. 1
124 Velcro, Double Lock, 8" Lg. 1
125 A-RB3412 Red. Bushing, 3/4mpt x 1/2fpt, Polypro 1




Pump Unit Assembly, Model RA

Ref. P/N Description Oty
201 Plate, Cover Lid - OBK Markers 1
202 Paneloc W1604, Wing Head Stud 4
203 Paneloc ET0216, Finish Washer 4
204 Paneloc R6016, Retainer Washer 4
205 Pad Strip, 3/4" x 1/8" x 86"Lg. 1
206 Decal - OBK, Model RA 1
207 RHG69545 Paneloc CC16/2, Clip-In-Clip 4
208 Decal, Serial Number 1
209 RHAB383 Wiring Harness - Model 6 & RA 1
210 Flat, Cable Retainer - OBE Markers 1
211 Bolt, #6-32 x 1/4 SS Phil. Pan Hd. 2
212 Foam Chamber Assy. 1
213 Bolt, 6m1.0 x 20mm Gr8.8 YZ 2
214 Flat Washer, 6m Gr8.8 YZ 2
215 Lock Nut, 6m1.0 Gr8.8 YZ s
216 1/4" OD Nylon Tubing, Black, 9"(12") Lg. 1
217 Guage Tubing, 1/8" x 12" Lg, 1
218 HCVT20 Clear Vinyl Tubing, 3/4" x 14" Lg. 2
219 TR34HC Hose Clamp, 3/4" 4
220 A-SHM34 Hose Mender, 3/4hb x 3/1hb 2
221 A-F1200 Plug, 1/2fpt, Shipping 1
222 ‘Wment, Box Frame - OBK Markers 1
223 Air Rep/Valve Assembly - Model RA 1
224 Flat Washer, 5/16", ZP i
225 Lock Nut, 5/16"NC, ZP 4
356 RHSUO0SE Liguid Pump Assembly 1
227 Bot, #10-24 x 1 Phil Truss Hd. 4
228 AABI22ML-12-P80  Liquid Filter Assembly 1
229 Bolt, 6m1.0 x 12mm Gr8.8 YZ 2
230 Lock Washer, 6m Gr8.8 YZ 2
231 Flat Washer, 6m Grs.8 YZ 2
232 1/4" OD Nylon Tubing, Black, 12" Lg. 2
233 Rubber Grommet, 1/4" x 3/8" x 3/32" 1
234 A-RB1214 Reducer Bushing, 1/2mpt x 1/4fpt 1
235 Line Straight, 1/4mpt x 1/40D Tube 1

Air Reg/Valve Assembly, Model RA

Ref. P/N Description Qty
301 Plate, Air Reg/Valve Mounting 1
302 Bolt, #10-32 x 1/2, Phil. End. Hd. 2
303 RHG6947E Air Shutoff Valve /w Connector 1
304 RH69546 Air Regulator, 0-60psi @ 25scfm 1
305 TEMI1414 Nipple, 1/4mpt x 1/4mpt, Brass 1
306 Line Elbow, 1/4mpt x 1/40D Tube 1
307 TFEL 14 14MM Male Elbow, 1/4mpt x 1/4mpt, Brass 1
308 FM-NRY Check Valve, 1/4fpt x 1/4fpt 1
309 Line Straight, 1/4mpt x 1/40D Tube 1




Common Pump Unit Sub-Assemblies

Ref, P/N Description Oty
401 AAI44P-1-3 Valve, Directional 3-Way, Large Coil 1
402 A-F3400 Plug, 3/4mpt 1
403 A-EL1234 Elbow, 1/2mpt x 3/4hb, Polypro 2
404 A-M3412 Reducer Nipple, 3/4mpt x 1/2mpt, Poly 1
405 LST075-HB Line Strainer, 3/4mpt Head & Bowl 1
406 Nylon Mesh Pad 2
407 A-RB3418 Reducer Bushing, 3/4mpt x 1/8fpt, Poly |
408 Line Straight, 1/8mpt x 1/80D Tube |
409 A-RB3414 Reducer Bushing, 3/4mpt x 1/4fpt, Poly 1
410 Line Elbow, 1/4mpt x 1/40D Tube |
411 RHSHUOOSE Liquid Pump with Connector 1
412 A-RB3814 Reducer Bushing, 3/8mpt x 1/4fpt 1
413 Line Elbow, 1/4mpt x 1/40D Tube 1
414 A-M3B14 Reducer Nipple, 3/8mpt x_1/4mpt 1
415 A-TT14 Threaded Tee, 1/4fpt 1
416 A-RB1418 Reducer Bushing, 1/4mpt x 1/8fpt, Poly 2
417 Line Straight, 1/8mpt x 1/80D Tube 2
418 A-EL1238 Elbow, 1/2mpt x 3/8hb, Polypro 1
419 Valve w/Butterfly Handle, 1/2mpt x 1/2fpt 1
420 AABI122ML-12-P80 _ Strainer w/Mount Lugs, 1/2fpt, 80M, Poly 1
421 A-RBI214 Reducer Bushing, 1/2mpt x 1/4fpt, Poly 1
422 Line Elbow, 1/4mpt x 1/40D Tube 1

Common Accessory Sub-Assemblies

Ref. P/N Description Oty
501 HCVT25 EPDM Hose, 1" x 12"Lg. 1
502 TRIHC Hose Clamp, 1-3/8" 1
503 RHST000 Rubber Foam Boot 1
S04 A-Alldl Barb, 1-1/4mpt x 1hb 1
505 TRI14HC Hose Clamp, 1-1/4" |
506 RHSJ000 Foam Drop Bag, Pooltex 1
507 L-G1410 Liquid ABS Gauge, 2-1/2, 145 PSI 1
508 Line Straight, 1/8mpt x 1/80D Tube 1
5019 A-RB1418 Reducer Bushing, 1/4mpt x 1/8fpt, Poly 1
510 Gauge Bracket, 1/4mpt, SS 1
511 A-A3434 Barb, 3/4mpt x 3/4hb 1
512 Foamer Coupler, YZ 1
513 Street Elbow, 3/4fpt, Steel/YZ 1
514 A-A3410 Barb, 3/4mpt x 1hb, Polypro 1
515 HVCT25 EPDM Hose, 1" x 12"Lg. 1
516 TRIHC Hose Clamp, 1" 1
517 A-EL1010 Elbow, 1mpt x 1hb, Polypro 1
518 RHCB-DPDT Switch, DPDT 1
519 RHAB384 Liguid Pump Speed Control, 8 Amp 1
520 RHCB-ENOB Control Knob 1
521 RHCB-BKR25 Eeset Breaker, 25 Amp 1




